
 

 

 

 

STUDENT LIST 



Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

 Khed, Ratnagiri

CLASS: F.Y.B.SC.(IT) SESSION : 2018-2019

SR. NO. ROLL. NO. NAME OF STUDENT

1 601 ANTULE RHOOLAMIN IQBAL

2 602 BAGWAN SIDDIQUE ILYAS

3 603 BAIKAR SOHAM SUDHAKAR

4 605 CHOUGULE MEHJABEEN A RASHID

5 606 DAVANDE AKSHATA CHANDRAKANT

6 607 DAWANDE OMKAR ASHOK

7 609 DHANSE HUZAIFA HUSAIN MIYA

8 610 GAIKAWAD KEDAR SANDESH

9 611 GOSAVI TANVI TUKARAM

10 612 GUHAGARKAR OMKAR RAJENDRA

11 613 JADHAV ROHAN RAMESH

12 614 KADAM SAGAR SUDAM

13 615 KANEKAR TOHID RAFIQUE

14 616 KOLTHARKAR ASHAR ANJUM

15 617 KONDEKAR AAFTAB AHMED

16 618 LAD NIKITA NANA

17 619 MAKHJANKAR SAKIB FAIZ AHMED

18 620 MALI ADITYA SADANAND

19 621 MALUSARE SWAPNIL SANTOSH

20 622 MANDAVKAR OMKAR CHANDRAKANT

21 623 MANDAVKAR SHUBHAM KASHIRAM

22 624 MEMON AHMED RAZA MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR

23 625 MOHITE MAHESH SHARAD

24 626 MOHITE SIDDHANT VAIBHAV

25 628 MHADE RAJESH RAVINDRA

26 629 MORE DIPIKA SUDHAKAR

27 630 JADHAV SHWETA GAUTAM

28 631 MULTANI ZAMEER DASTAGIR

29 632 NIVATE NIKHIL KISAN

30 633 PADYAL VISHAL VIJAY

31 634 PALKAR ROHAN DATTARAM

32 635 PANDERE HRITHIK RAVINDRA

33 636 PAREEK KOMAL RAMNIWAS

34 637 PARKAR ASAD BURHAN

35 638 PARKAR MUZAMMIL QAYYUM

36 639 PARKAR SAIMA SHAKIL

37 640 PARKAR WAKIF LIYAKAT

38 641 PAWASKAR ABRAR MASOOD

39 642 QAZI SAIF ALI SHARFUDDIN

40 643 RANE SHITAL ANIL

41 644 REMAJE SIDDHESH VASANT

42 645 TANDLEKAR VIVEK PRAKASH

43 646 WAMANE RAHUL RAMESH

44 647 YELVE PRATHAMESH UMESH

45 648 JADHAV AKSHAY SADASHIV

46 649 AVALE OMKAR NARENDRA



Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

 Khed, Ratnagiri

CLASS: S.Y.B.SC.(IT) SESSION : 2018-2019

SR. NO. ROLL. NO. NAME OF STUDENT

1 201 AKHADE RAMCHANDRA PANDURANG

2 202 BATE ZARIN ZAHUR

3 203 BUKHARI ADNAN RAFIQ

4 204 DALAWATKAR GURUDAS JAGANNATH

5 205 DEVGHARKAR SURAJ SANTOSH

6 206 FIRFIRE ABDULLA TAHIR

7 207 GUPTA KULDEEP SHYAMBIHARI

8 208 JADHAV ATUL MAHENDRA

9 209 JANGAM AVANTI SADANAND

10 210 JASNAIK MOHD SAUD HAMEED

11 211 JASNAIK SAHIL ASLAM

12 212 KADAM ADITYA MANOJ

13 213 KADOO SHUBHAM MANGESH

14 214 KAMBLE ATUL MOHAN

15 217 KAPADI AKSHAY UDAY

16 218 KATE AKASH RAVINDRA

17 220 KHEDEKAR RUSHIKESH RAJARAM

18 221 KHOPKAR PANDURANG GOVIND

19 222 KONDVILKAR SHABNAM NAVNIHAL

20 223 KURESHI RIJAN RIYAZ

21 225 MALKAR ROHAN RAVINDRA

22 226 MASURKAR NAZAULLAH MAINUDDIN

23 228 MORE SURAJ RAVINDRA

24 229 MUKADAM AHAMED SHAKIL

25 230 MULLAJI DANISH MOHAMMAD HANEEF

26 231 MURUDKAR SAKET SUNIL

27 232 PETKAR MASWOOD MURAD

28 233 PULEKAR NUPUR GAJENDRA

29 234 JADHAV PAVAN SHAM

30 235 RAWAL SEEFA RAFIQUE

31 236 REFAI SAYEDNAMIRA SAYEDHASANMIYAN

32 237 SAVARATKAR SUPRIYA RAVINDRA

33 238 SHINDE CHETAN SANTOSH

34 239 SHIRKE SANKET SURESH

35 240 YADAV AKSHAY DASHARAT

36 241 HINGOLE SWAPNIL LIMBAJI

37 242 GOWALKAR POOJA VASANT

38 243 MANKAR VINAYA VILAS

39 244 GHARE FARHAN HUSAIN

40 245 SURVE INZIMAM UL HAQUE BARKAT

41 246 GUHAGARKAR CHIRAG MANORANJAN

42 247 NALE GITANJALI SURESH

43 248 PATNE SHUBHAM SHEKHAR

40 245 SURVE INZIMAM UL HAQUE BARKAT

41 246 GUHAGARKAR CHIRAG MANORANJAN

42 247 NALE GITANJALI SURESH

43 248 PATNE SHUBHAM SHEKHAR



Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

 Khed, Ratnagiri

CLASS: T.Y.B.SC. (IT) SESSION : 2018-2019

SR. NO. ID. NO. ROLL. NO. NAME OF STUDENT

1 2901 101 AMBARE SANKET SANJAY

2 2965 103 AMBRE AKANKSHA PRAKASH

3 3403 104 GUHAGARKAR TANAY NIVRUTTI

4 3143 105 BAKAWE KETAN EKANATH

5 3402 106 RUMANE ADNAN ZAHOOR

6 2885 107 CHILE PRATHAMESH PRAKASH

7 3410 108 DAS SUJAN GOPAL

8 2923 109 DESHMUKH HASANKHAN DAWOODKHAN

9 2859 110 GHADAGE UDESH SUBHASH

10 2846 113 HAMDULAY SHAHWALID IBRAHIM

11 2926 114 JADHAV SHRIKANT VASANT

12 2935 115 JADHAV SWAPNIL SHANKAR

13 2855 116 JANGAM SAGAR RAVINDRA

14 2942 117 JUVALE PRASAD SHANTARAM

15 2908 118 KADAM HARSHAD MANOHAR

16 2858 119 KADAM HEMANT ANKUSH

17 2897 120 KADAM KRANTISURYA JANARDAN

18 2917 121 KADAM TANMAY NAYAN

19 2865 122 KALAMBATE AKSHAY ASHOK

20 4116 123 KANEKAR AKSHAY ANKUSH

21 2847 124 KARJAVKAR PRATIK ANANT

22 2939 125 KASAR SANSKRUTI RAVINDRA

23 2822 126 KESARKAR AJAY NARENDRA

24 2940 127 KHAMKAR AKSHAY SUNIL

25 3409 128 SHIRKAR SUJAN GANESH

26 3413 129 DEVKAR RAHUL NAVNATH

27 2919 131 MANVAL PRAJAKTA BALKRUSHNA

28 2956 132 MARCHANDE DRAVID DILIP

29 2835 133 MARUF AASIM WAJUDDIN

30 2938 134 MHAPADI SHIVTEJ ASHOK

31 2842 135 MORE ADITYA CHANDRAKANT

32 2893 137 MORE SAURABH VISHWANATH

33 2831 138 MORE VANASHREE MANOJ

34 3133 139 MOTLEKAR SAUD MUSTHAQ

35 3144 140 NALAVADE TEJAS UDAY

36 2968 141 PANGARKAR IBRAHIM MUZAFFAR

37 2891 142 PAWAR ALPESH ANIL

38 2869 143 PAWAR RIDDHI MAHESH

39 2909 144 PIMPALKAR ASHISH SANTOSH

40 2991 145 PISAL PRAVIN ANANT

41 3171 146 SHEKH JAHIR DADASAHEB

42 2950 147 SHIGWAN VISHAL SUDHAKAR

43 2886 148 SHIRKE VIVEK VASANT

44 2892 149 TAMBE SIDDHANT RAJRATNA

45 2922 150 WALAPKAR ALFIYA ABDULLA

46 2860 151 WALAPKAR ARBAZ MOHAMMED ISHAK

47 2918 153 MORE PRANAY HEMCHANDRA

48 2906 154 CHAVAN AKSHAY VASANT

49 3419 155 SURYAWANSHI PUJA INDRAKUMAR

50 3391 158 PALKAR ABRAR JABBAR

51 3392 159 HUMANE JAGDISH VILAS

52 3393 160 SHINDE POOJA KONDIRAM

53 4202 161 NIRMAL PRASHANT PRAKASH

54 2287 162 PURKAR ANIKET RAVINDRA



Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

KHED,RATNAGIRI

Student Admission Report

Session : 2019-2020 Course : FY.BSC.IT

From Date 01/04/2019 To 31/03/2020

STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

FY.BSC.IT

ANTULE USAMA RIYAZ1 101  1867807 MALE

BANE VIDYA SANJAY2 102  1868197 FEMALE

BAVDANE PRAKASH SAKHARAM3 103  1868114 MALE

CHALKE PRITESH VIJAY4 104  1868193 MALE

CHIKHALKAR APURVA ANANT5 105  1868089 FEMALE

DAMLE SUMEDH SANDIP6 106  1867947 MALE

DAREKAR ROHIT UDAY7 107  1868086 MALE

DHAPASE YOGESH GANESH8 108  1868135 MALE

DHAPSE CHETAN BARKU9 109  1868062 MALE

GAVADE SHRUTIKA SANTOSH10 110  1868112 FEMALE

GUPTA ANKIT VINOD11 111  1868076 MALE

GUPTA KAJAL VINOD12 112  1867848 FEMALE

GURAV AKSHAY MANOHAR13 113  1868154 MALE

HIRAVE TEJAS SHANTARAM14 114  1868148 MALE

JADHAV TANVI MAHENDRA15 115  1868212 FEMALE

JADHAV VIKI VISHWAS16 116  1868136 MALE

JUVALE JAYESH JAYRAM17 117  1867865 MALE

KADAM SANGITA YASHWANT18 118  1868314 FEMALE

KADAM SUNIL SHRIKANT19 119  1868128 MALE

KADU SAKSHI SUDHIR20 120  1868058 FEMALE

KHARAT GANESH JAYRAM21 121  1867945 MALE

KHARAVATE VINAYAK VILAS22 122  1868206 MALE

KHEDEKAR RUTUJA SANTOSH23 123  1868070 FEMALE

KHEDEKAR SHREYANSHU GANESH24 124  1868093 MALE

KOSHIMKAR ABHIJIT DIPAK25 125  1868187 MALE

KOTAWDEKAR SAABIQAH NAZIM26 126  1867998 FEMALE

LAD SAURABH RAMCHANDRA27 127  1867972 MALE

MASURKAR SULTAN MAJID28 128  1867999 MALE

MHASKAR MAYURESH MANGESH29 129  1868123 MALE

MOHITE SHUBHAM VILAS30 130  1868207 MALE

MORE BHAGYESH NITIN31 131  1867803 MALE

MORE NACHIKET ANANT32 132  1868111 MALE

MORE OMKAR ARJUN33 133  1868150 MALE

MORE PRATHAMESH PRAMOD34 134  1868122 MALE

MORE SAGAR SANTOSH35 135  1868205 MALE

MORE TEJAS SHASHIKANT36 136  1868161 MALE

NADKAR IBRAHIM IRSHAD37 137  1868195 MALE

NIKAM TEJAS DIPAK38 138  1868175 MALE

PADYAL RAHUL RAJENDRA39 139  1868124 MALE

PARKAR AYYAN SALIM40 140  1868177 MALE

Print Date : 14/07/2023
Page 1 of 2

Note : # Indicates Cancel Students



STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

PARKAR SAAD KIFAYAT41 141  1867938 MALE

PAWAR ABHISHEK ANANT42 142  1868203 MALE

PAWAR ATISH ANANT43 143  1868153 MALE

PAWASAKAR YUKTA MANOJ44 144  1868066 FEMALE

PAWASKAR AMISHA ANANT45 145  1867841 FEMALE

RATHOD SEEMAKUVAR BHAVARSHINGH46 146  1868190 FEMALE

REDIJ MRUNALRAJ SANTOSH47 147  1868053 MALE

REFAI SAYYED ARFAT HASANMIYAN48 148  1868034 MALE

SALEKAR VINAY VIJAY49 149  1868324 MALE

SANGARE SONIYA SANJAY50 150  1868333 FEMALE

SAVRATKAR ZAID KIFAYAT51 151  1868142 MALE

SHENDE ANIL SANTOSH52 152  1868127 MALE

SHIRGAVKAR PRANAV PRABHAKAR53 153  1868092 MALE

TAMBE AMOL MANGESH54 154  1867840 MALE

TAMBE SAKSHI BINDU55 155  1868126 FEMALE

TEGGI ASHISH ASHOK56 156  1868044 MALE

THAKUR NAVED KADIR57 157  1868119 MALE

YADAV YOGENDRA SHRIRAMDHIN58 158  1868064 MALE

ZAGADE SAEED MOHAMMAD59 159  1868137 MALE

KARADKAR OMKAR VISHWANATH60 160  1950542 MALE

AKHADE SNEHA RAMCHANDRA61 161  1964964 FEMALE

TAMBE ABHISHEK ANIL62 162  1968939 MALE

TAMBE SUYASH MILIND63 163  2010513 MALE

TAMBE ABHISHEK ANIL64 164  2142947 MALE

Print Date : 14/07/2023
Page 2 of 2

Note : # Indicates Cancel Students



Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

KHED,RATNAGIRI

Student Admission Report

Session : 2019-2020 Course : SY.BSC.IT

From Date 01/04/2019 To 31/03/2020

STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

SY.BSC.IT

ANTULE RHOOLAMIN IQBAL1 601  1867199 MALE

BAGWAN SIDDIQUE ILYAS2 602  1867554 MALE

BAIKAR SOHAM SUDHAKAR3 603  1867515 MALE

CHOUGULE MEHJABEEN A RASHID4 605  1867437 FEMALE

DAVANDE AKSHATA CHANDRAKANT5 606  1867181 FEMALE

DAWANDE OMKAR ASHOK6 607  1867436 MALE

DHANSE HUZAIFA HUSAIN MIYA7 609  1867322 MALE

GAIKAWAD KEDAR SANDESH8 610  1867146 MALE

GOSAVI TANVI TUKARAM9 611  1867180 FEMALE

GUHAGARKAR OMKAR RAJENDRA10 612  1867218 MALE

JADHAV ROHAN RAMESH11 613  1867520 MALE

KADAM SAGAR SUDAM12 614  1867194 MALE

KANEKAR TOHID RAFIQUE13 615  1867233 MALE

KONDEKAR AAFTAB AHMED14 617  1867182 MALE

LAD NIKITA NANA15 618  1867519 FEMALE

MALI ADITYA SADANAND16 620  1867557 MALE

MALUSARE SWAPNIL SANTOSH17 621  1867185 MALE

MANDAVKAR OMKAR CHANDRAKANT18 622  1867222 MALE

MANDAVKAR SHUBHAM KASHIRAM19 623  1867224 MALE

MEMON AHMED RAZA MOHAMMAD 

ZUBAIR

20 624  1867527 MALE

MOHITE MAHESH SHARAD21 625  1867234 MALE

MORE DIPIKA SUDHAKAR22 629  1867147 FEMALE

JADHAV SHWETA GAUTAM23 630  1867596 FEMALE

MULTANI ZAMEER DASTAGIR24 631  1867535 MALE

NIVATE NIKHIL KISAN25 632  1867223 MALE

PALKAR ROHAN DATTARAM26 634  1867225 MALE

PANDERE HRITHIK RAVINDRA27 635  1867219 MALE

PARKAR ASAD BURHAN28 637  1867143 MALE

PARKAR MUZAMMIL QAYYUM29 638  1867172 MALE

PARKAR SAIMA SHAKIL30 639  1867154 FEMALE

PARKAR WAKIF LIYAKAT31 640  1867161 MALE

PAWASKAR ABRAR MASOOD32 641  1867236 MALE

QAZI SAIF ALI SHARFUDDIN33 642  1867155 MALE

RANE SHITAL ANIL34 643  1867213 FEMALE

REMAJE SIDDHESH VASANT35 644  1867261 MALE

WAMANE RAHUL RAMESH36 646  1867208 MALE

YELVE PRATHAMESH UMESH37 647  1867433 MALE

JADHAV AKSHAY SADASHIV38 648  1867578 MALE

AVALE OMKAR NARENDRA39 649  1867594 MALE

Print Date : 14/07/2023
Page 1 of 2

Note : # Indicates Cancel Students



STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

AMBEDKAR ABDUL BASID SHAUKAT40 650  1868186 MALE

KADAM YOGESH ANANT41 651  1868227 MALE

KHEDEKAR TEJAS HIRAMAN42 652  1868299 MALE

Print Date : 14/07/2023
Page 2 of 2

Note : # Indicates Cancel Students



Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

KHED,RATNAGIRI

Student Admission Report

Session : 2019-2020 Course : TY.BSC.IT

From Date 01/04/2019 To 31/03/2020

STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

TY.BSC.IT

AKHADE RAMCHANDRA PANDURANG1 201  1866557 MALE

BATE ZARIN ZAHUR2 202  1866584 FEMALE

BUKHARI ADNAN RAFIQ3 203  1866585 MALE

DALAWATKAR GURUDAS JAGANNATH4 204  1866817 MALE

DEVGHARKAR SURAJ SANTOSH5 205  1866630 MALE

FIRFIRE ABDULLA TAHIR6 206  1866607 MALE

GUPTA KULDEEP SHYAMBIHARI7 207  1866592 MALE

JADHAV ATUL MAHENDRA8 208  1866676 MALE

JANGAM AVANTI SADANAND9 209  1867016 FEMALE

JASNAIK MOHD SAUD HAMEED10 210  1866574 MALE

JASNAIK SAHIL ASLAM11 211  1866576 MALE

KADAM ADITYA MANOJ12 212  1866625 MALE

KADOO SHUBHAM MANGESH13 213  1866582 MALE

KAMBLE ATUL MOHAN14 214  1866567 MALE

KAPADI AKSHAY UDAY15 217  1866575 MALE

KATE AKASH RAVINDRA16 218  1866904 MALE

KHEDEKAR RUSHIKESH RAJARAM17 220  1866626 MALE

KHOPKAR PANDURANG GOVIND18 221  1866580 MALE

KONDVILKAR SHABNAM NAVNIHAL19 222  1866900 FEMALE

KURESHI RIJAN RIYAZ20 223  1866609 MALE

MALKAR ROHAN RAVINDRA21 225  1866602 MALE

MASURKAR NAZAULLAH MAINUDDIN22 226  1866586 MALE

MORE SURAJ RAVINDRA23 228  1866615 MALE

MUKADAM AHAMED SHAKIL24 229  1866577 MALE

MULLAJI DANISH MOHAMMAD HANEEF25 230  1866617 MALE

MURUDKAR SAKET SUNIL26 231  1866627 MALE

PETKAR MASWOOD MURAD27 232  1866906 MALE

PULEKAR NUPUR GAJENDRA28 233  1866571 FEMALE

JADHAV PAVAN SHAM29 234  1867111 MALE

RAWAL SEEFA RAFIQUE30 235  1866608 FEMALE

REFAI SAYEDNAMIRA 

SAYEDHASANMIYAN

31 236  1866919 FEMALE

SAVARATKAR SUPRIYA RAVINDRA32 237  1867069 FEMALE

SHINDE CHETAN SANTOSH33 238  1866593 MALE

SHIRKE SANKET SURESH34 239  1866958 MALE

YADAV AKSHAY DASHARAT35 240  1866562 MALE

GOWALKAR POOJA VASANT36 242  1867103 FEMALE

MANKAR VINAYA VILAS37 243  1867129 FEMALE

GHARE FARHAN HUSAIN38 244  1867131 MALE

SURVE INZIMAM UL HAQUE BARKAT39 245  1867132 MALE

Print Date : 14/07/2023
Page 1 of 2

Note : # Indicates Cancel Students



STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

GUHAGARKAR CHIRAG MANORANJAN40 246  1866346 MALE

NALE GITANJALI SURESH41 247  1867741 FEMALE

PATNE SHUBHAM SHEKHAR42 248  1867749 MALE

KHARAT MAYA BHAU43 249  1868217 FEMALE

Print Date : 14/07/2023
Page 2 of 2

Note : # Indicates Cancel Students



Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

KHED,RATNAGIRI

Student Admission Report

Session : 2020-2021 Course : FY.BSC.IT

From Date 01/04/2020 To 31/03/2021

STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id

FY.BSC.IT

BARJE RUSHABHA HARISHCHANDRA1 201  2427777 

CHOUGULE ADNAN RIYAZ2 202  2755200 

CHOUGULE NIKITA ASHOK3 203  2418302 

DABHOLAKAR VIVEK VINOD4 204  2701764 

DESHMUKH RUBIYA ZUBAIR5 205  2418514 

DHANSE FATIMA HUSAINMIYA6 206  2439032 

FAKIR PARHAJ MEHBUB7 207  2427693 

GAMARE SIDDHANT DADA8 208  2418937 

GANDHI AYUSH SANJEEV9 209  2418507 

GANGREKAR ADEEB SIDDIK10 210  2459057 

GAVANKAR AKSHAY ANIL11 211  2480341 

GHOLAP RAJ SURYAKANT12 212  2440619 

GOMALE PANKAJ PRABHAKAR13 213  2419265 

GURAV SHUBHAM SURESH14 214  2477998 

JADHAV SHUBHAM SHARAD15 215  2472257 

JANGAM PRANAV PRADIP16 216  2702961 

KADAM ANIKET SANTOSH17 239  2796027 

KADAM PRATHMESH NARAYAN18 217  2429526 

KADIRI MUZAMMIL DAWOOD19 218  2619004 

KANE SRUSHTI BHOOSHAN20 219  2439083 

KUDALE TEJAS SHIRISH21 220  2460331 

LAMBE ABDUL BASIT SALEEM22 221  2451428 

MAKHAJANKAR SHAIBAZ FAIYYAZ23 222  2427786 

MANDLEKAR AMMAR NISAR AHMAD24 223  2419258 

MANIYAR MOHAMMED SAAD HUSAIN25 224  2418537 

MASURKAR SADAF FARUQUE26 225  2439035 

MEDHEKAR AKSHATA ATMARAM27 226  2427561 

MODAK NISHIKANT YASHAWANT28 227  2451775 

MORE HARSH RAJENDRA29 228  2416490 

NIKAM YOGESH SANTOSH30 229  2440614 

PALKAR VIRAJ VILAS31 230  2427791 

PARKAR GHANEM ANIS32 231  2427764 

PAWAR ROSHAN GAUTAM33 232  2419263 

PETKAR UZAIR AKHLAQUE34 233  2438957 

RAMANE VIRAJ HARESH35 234  2699447 

RATHOD RITUPARNA GOVIND36 235  2643579 

SAGVEKAR MEGHA GANESH37 236  2459230 

SHIBE YASH SUBHASH38 237  2440595 

SHINDE VISHAL BALIRAM39 238  2438780 

Print Date : 02/12/2021
Page 1 of 1

Note : # Indicates Cancel Students



Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

KHED,RATNAGIRI

Student Admission Report

Session : 2020-2021 Course : SY.BSC.IT

From Date 01/04/2020 To 31/03/2021

STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id

SY.BSC.IT

AKHADE SNEHA RAMCHANDRA1 161  1964964 

ANTULE USAMA RIYAZ2 101  1867807 

BANE VIDYA SANJAY3 102  1868197 

BAVDANE PRAKASH SAKHARAM4 103  1868114 

BHOSALE SIDDHI YASHWANT5 165  2427456 

CHALKE PRITESH VIJAY6 104  1868193 

CHIKHALKAR APURVA ANANT7 105  1868089 

DAMLE SUMEDH SANDIP8 106  1867947 

DAREKAR ROHIT UDAY9 107  1868086 

DHAPASE YOGESH GANESH10 108  1868135 

DHAPSE CHETAN BARKU11 109  1868062 

GAVADE SHRUTIKA SANTOSH12 110  1868112 

GUPTA ANKIT VINOD13 111  1868076 

GUPTA KAJAL VINOD14 112  1867848 

HIRAVE TEJAS SHANTARAM15 114  1868148 

JADHAV TANVI MAHENDRA16 115  1868212 

JADHAV VIKI VISHWAS17 116  1868136 

JUVALE JAYESH JAYRAM18 117  1867865 

KADAM SANGITA YASHWANT19 118  1868314 

KADAM SUNIL SHRIKANT20 119  1868128 

KADU SAKSHI SUDHIR21 120  1868058 

KHARAVATE VINAYAK VILAS22 122  1868206 

KHEDEKAR RUTUJA SANTOSH23 123  1868070 

KOSHIMKAR ABHIJIT DIPAK24 125  1868187 

KOTAWDEKAR SAABIQAH NAZIM25 126  1867998 

LAD SAURABH RAMCHANDRA26 127  1867972 

MASURKAR SULTAN MAJID27 128  1867999 

MHASKAR MAYURESH MANGESH28 129  1868123 

MOHITE SHUBHAM VILAS29 130  1868207 

MORE BHAGYESH NITIN30 131  1867803 

MORE NACHIKET ANANT31 132  1868111 

MORE OMKAR ARJUN32 133  1868150 

MORE PRATHAMESH PRAMOD33 134  1868122 

MORE SAGAR SANTOSH34 135  1868205 

MORE TEJAS SHASHIKANT35 136  1868161 

NADKAR IBRAHIM IRSHAD36 137  1868195 

PADYAL RAHUL RAJENDRA37 139  1868124 

PADYAL VISHAL VIJAY38 166  1867379 

PARKAR AYYAN SALIM39 140  1868177 

PARKAR SAAD KIFAYAT40 141  1867938 

Print Date : 02/12/2021
Page 1 of 2

Note : # Indicates Cancel Students



STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id

PAWAR ATISH ANANT41 143  1868153 

PAWASAKAR YUKTA MANOJ42 144  1868066 

PAWASKAR AMISHA ANANT43 145  1867841 

RATHOD SEEMAKUVAR BHAVARSHINGH44 146  1868190 

REDIJ MRUNALRAJ SANTOSH45 147  1868053 

REFAI SAYYED ARFAT HASANMIYAN46 148  1868034 

SALEKAR VINAY VIJAY47 149  1868324 

SANGARE SONIYA SANJAY48 150  1868333 

SAVRATKAR ZAID KIFAYAT49 151  1868142 

SHENDE ANIL SANTOSH50 152  1868127 

SHIRGAVKAR PRANAV PRABHAKAR51 153  1868092 

TAMBE ABHISHEK ANIL52 164  2142947 

TAMBE ABHISHEK ANIL53 162  1968939 

TAMBE AMOL MANGESH54 154  1867840 

TAMBE SAKSHI BINDU55 155  1868126 

TAMBE SUYASH MILIND56 163  2010513 

TEGGI ASHISH ASHOK57 156  1868044 

THAKUR NAVED KADIR58 157  1868119 

YADAV YOGENDRA SHRIRAMDHIN59 158  1868064 

ZAGADE SAEED MOHAMMAD60 159  1868137 
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Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

KHED,RATNAGIRI

Student Admission Report

Session : 2020-2021 Course : TY.BSC.IT

From Date 01/04/2020 To 31/03/2021

STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id

TY.BSC.IT

AMBEDKAR ABDUL BASID SHAUKAT1 650  1868186 

ANTULE RHOOLAMIN IQBAL2 601  1867199 

AVALE OMKAR NARENDRA3 649  1867594 

BAGWAN SIDDIQUE ILYAS4 602  1867554 

BAIKAR SOHAM SUDHAKAR5 603  1867515 

CHOUGULE MEHJABEEN A RASHID6 605  1867437 

DAVANDE AKSHATA CHANDRAKANT7 606  1867181 

DAWANDE OMKAR ASHOK8 607  1867436 

DHANSE HUZAIFA HUSAIN MIYA9 609  1867322 

GAIKAWAD KEDAR SANDESH10 610  1867146 

GOSAVI TANVI TUKARAM11 611  1867180 

GUHAGARKAR OMKAR RAJENDRA12 612  1867218 

JADHAV AKSHAY SADASHIV13 648  1867578 

JADHAV ROHAN RAMESH14 613  1867520 

JADHAV SHWETA GAUTAM15 630  1867596 

KADAM SAGAR SUDAM16 614  1867194 

KANEKAR TOHID RAFIQUE17 615  1867233 

KHEDEKAR TEJAS HIRAMAN18 652  1868299 

KONDEKAR AAFTAB AHMED19 617  1867182 

LAD NIKITA NANA20 618  1867519 

MALI ADITYA SADANAND21 620  1867557 

MALUSARE SWAPNIL SANTOSH22 621  1867185 

MANDAVKAR OMKAR CHANDRAKANT23 622  1867222 

MANDAVKAR SHUBHAM KASHIRAM24 623  1867224 

MEMON AHMED RAZA MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR25 624  1867527 

MOHITE MAHESH SHARAD26 625  1867234 

MORE DIPIKA SUDHAKAR27 629  1867147 

MULTANI ZAMEER DASTAGIR28 631  1867535 

NIVATE NIKHIL KISAN29 632  1867223 

PALKAR ROHAN DATTARAM30 634  1867225 

PANDERE HRITHIK RAVINDRA31 635  1867219 

PARKAR ASAD BURHAN32 637  1867143 

PARKAR MUZAMMIL QAYYUM33 638  1867172 

PARKAR SAIMA SHAKIL34 639  1867154 

PARKAR WAKIF LIYAKAT35 640  1867161 

PAWASKAR ABRAR MASOOD36 641  1867236 

QAZI SAIF ALI SHARFUDDIN37 642  1867155 

RANE SHITAL ANIL38 643  1867213 

REMAJE SIDDHESH VASANT39 644  1867261 

WAMANE RAHUL RAMESH40 646  1867208 
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STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id

YELVE PRATHAMESH UMESH41 647  1867433 
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Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

KHED,RATNAGIRI

Student Admission Report

Session : 2021-2022 Course : FY.BSC.IT

From Date 01/04/2021 To 31/03/2022

STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id

FY.BSC.IT

AMBRE SOHAM RAVINDRA1 601  3059473 

BHANDARE JAY PRADIP2 602  3051988 

BHATKAR MOHAMMAD KAIF NAUSHAD3 603  3001564 

BHOSLE SHREERAJ MAHESH4 604  3249726 

BHUVAD ANIKET ANANT5 605  2977116 

BHUVAD ROHIT RAMCHANDRA6 606  2976929 

CHAVAN KUNAL SANDIP7 607  2977111 

CHAVAN VINAYA VINOD8 608  3000858 

DALVI PRATIK SADANAND9 609  3023371 

DALVI SRUSHTI RAVINDRA10 610  3033556 

DERVANKAR NAMITA PRADIP11 611  3022782 

JETHITHOR SHEKHAR RAJU12 612  3421828 

FIRFIRE JALISA YUSUF13 613  3004716 

GAIKWAD YASH SANJAY14 614  3023813 

MOHITE SIDDHANT VAIBHAV15 615  3414796 

HAMBIR SAYOG SUNIL16 616  2995504 

JADHAV PAYAL JAYANT17 617  3036350 

JADHAV SUSHANT SANDIP18 618  3017663 

JADHAV YASH UMESH19 619  3164349 

KADAM DINESH DILIP20 620  2976930 

KADAM YASH YUVRAJ21 621  3021644 

KADIRI ARFAT ASLAM22 622  2973620 

NADKAR ANFAL MOHAMED MOHSIN23 623  3298274 

KANAP SAGAR TANAJI24 624  3051353 

KATE SAMIKSHA UMESH25 625  2995982 

MAHALDAR NABILA HANIF26 626  3260837 

MANE ANCHITA SACHIN27 627  3023379 

MORE ADITYA DATTARAM28 628  2979030 

MORE ROHINI CHANDRAKANT29 629  3187370 

MUKADAM MAHEK ABDUL KALAM30 630  3022532 

NADKAR  MISBAH GAFOOR31 631  3043121 

NIKAM DIKSHITA DATTARAM32 632  2993337 

PARKAR ABDUL RAHIMAN IBRAHIM33 633  2973618 

PAWAR AKASH MARUTI34 634  3148704 

PARKAR SOBIYA MAQBOOL35 635  3431338 

RAWAL JOHEB RAFIK36 636  3024703 

RAWAL SIFA ABDUL SAMAD37 637  3021712 

REWALE  DEVEN DILIP38 638  2991555 

SAWANT ANIKET DILIP39 639  2995682 

SHIRKE SAMPRADA SURESH40 640  3229157 
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STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id

BAIG ARFAT IMTIYAZ AHMED41 641  3498037 

SURVE PRERANA PRABHAKAR42 642  3022768 

SURVE SADIYA ASHRAF43 643  3260938 

SURVE SHUBHAM VIKAS44 644  3031759 

TAMBE JAGRUTI PRATHAMESH45 645  3031587 

TAMBE RAVINA DINESH46 646  3052280 

UTEKAR KARAN SANTOSH47 647  3017878 

YESARE BHAVESH VIJAY48 648  2978968 

BHANDARE SWANAND RAMCHANDRA49 649  3447120 

MASAL RAJENDRA DAGADU50 650  3448709 

RAWAL AWESH KAMIL51 651  3516442 

YERUNKAR NINAD TUKARAM52 652  3495577 
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Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

KHED,RATNAGIRI

Student Admission Report

Session : 2021-2022 Course : SY.BSC.IT

From Date 01/04/2021 To 31/03/2022

STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id

SY.BSC.IT

CHOUGULE ADNAN RIYAZ1 202  2755200 

CHOUGULE NIKITA ASHOK2 203  2418302 

DESHMUKH RUBIYA ZUBAIR3 205  2418514 

DHANSE FATIMA HUSAINMIYA4 206  2439032 

FAKIR PARHAJ MEHBUB5 207  2427693 

GAMARE SIDDHANT DADA6 208  2418937 

GANDHI AYUSH SANJEEV7 209  2418507 

GANGREKAR ADEEB SIDDIK8 210  2459057 

GAVANKAR AKSHAY ANIL9 211  2480341 

GHOLAP RAJ SURYAKANT10 212  2440619 

GOMALE PANKAJ PRABHAKAR11 213  2419265 

GURAV SHUBHAM SURESH12 214  2477998 

JADHAV SHUBHAM SHARAD13 215  2472257 

JANGAM PRANAV PRADIP14 216  2702961 

KADAM PRATHMESH NARAYAN15 217  2429526 

KADIRI MUZAMMIL DAWOOD16 218  2619004 

KANE SRUSHTI BHOOSHAN17 219  2439083 

LAMBE ABDUL BASIT SALEEM18 221  2451428 

MANDLEKAR AMMAR NISAR AHMAD19 223  2419258 

MANIYAR MOHAMMED SAAD HUSAIN20 224  2418537 

MASURKAR SADAF FARUQUE21 225  2439035 

MEDHEKAR AKSHATA ATMARAM22 226  2427561 

MODAK NISHIKANT YASHAWANT23 227  2451775 

MORE HARSH RAJENDRA24 228  2416490 

NIKAM YOGESH SANTOSH25 229  2440614 

PARKAR GHANEM ANIS26 231  2427764 

PAWAR ROSHAN GAUTAM27 232  2419263 

PETKAR UZAIR AKHLAQUE28 233  2438957 

RATHOD RITUPARNA GOVIND29 235  2643579 

SHIBE YASH SUBHASH30 237  2440595 

SHINDE VISHAL BALIRAM31 238  2438780 

KADAM ANIKET SANTOSH32 239  2796027 

NADKAR TAHREEM RIYAZ33 240  3004693 
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Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

KHED,RATNAGIRI

Student Admission Report

Session : 2021-2022 Course : TY.BSC.IT

From Date 01/04/2021 To 31/03/2022

STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id

TY.BSC.IT

ANTULE USAMA RIYAZ1 101  1867807 

BANE VIDYA SANJAY2 102  1868197 

BAVDANE PRAKASH SAKHARAM3 103  1868114 

CHALKE PRITESH VIJAY4 104  1868193 

CHIKHALKAR APURVA ANANT5 105  1868089 

DAMLE SUMEDH SANDIP6 106  1867947 

DAREKAR ROHIT UDAY7 107  1868086 

DHAPASE YOGESH GANESH8 108  1868135 

DHAPSE CHETAN BARKU9 109  1868062 

GAVADE SHRUTIKA SANTOSH10 110  1868112 

GUPTA ANKIT VINOD11 111  1868076 

GUPTA KAJAL VINOD12 112  1867848 

HIRAVE TEJAS SHANTARAM13 114  1868148 

JADHAV TANVI MAHENDRA14 115  1868212 

JADHAV VIKI VISHWAS15 116  1868136 

JUVALE JAYESH JAYRAM16 117  1867865 

KADAM SANGITA YASHWANT17 118  1868314 

KADAM SUNIL SHRIKANT18 119  1868128 

KADU SAKSHI SUDHIR19 120  1868058 

KHARAVATE VINAYAK VILAS20 122  1868206 

KHEDEKAR RUTUJA SANTOSH21 123  1868070 

KOSHIMKAR ABHIJIT DIPAK22 125  1868187 

KOTAWDEKAR SAABIQAH NAZIM23 126  1867998 

LAD SAURABH RAMCHANDRA24 127  1867972 

MASURKAR SULTAN MAJID25 128  1867999 

MHASKAR MAYURESH MANGESH26 129  1868123 

MOHITE SHUBHAM VILAS27 130  1868207 

MORE BHAGYESH NITIN28 131  1867803 

MORE NACHIKET ANANT29 132  1868111 

MORE OMKAR ARJUN30 133  1868150 

MORE PRATHAMESH PRAMOD31 134  1868122 

MORE SAGAR SANTOSH32 135  1868205 

MORE TEJAS SHASHIKANT33 136  1868161 

NADKAR IBRAHIM IRSHAD34 137  1868195 

PADYAL RAHUL RAJENDRA35 139  1868124 

PARKAR AYYAN SALIM36 140  1868177 

PARKAR SAAD KIFAYAT37 141  1867938 

PAWAR ATISH ANANT38 143  1868153 

PAWASAKAR YUKTA MANOJ39 144  1868066 

PAWASKAR AMISHA ANANT40 145  1867841 
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STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id

RATHOD SEEMAKUVAR BHAVARSHINGH41 146  1868190 

REDIJ MRUNALRAJ SANTOSH42 147  1868053 

REFAI SAYYED ARFAT HASANMIYAN43 148  1868034 

SALEKAR VINAY VIJAY44 149  1868324 

SANGARE SONIYA SANJAY45 150  1868333 

SAVRATKAR ZAID KIFAYAT46 151  1868142 

SHENDE ANIL SANTOSH47 152  1868127 

SHIRGAVKAR PRANAV PRABHAKAR48 153  1868092 

TAMBE AMOL MANGESH49 154  1867840 

TAMBE SAKSHI BINDU50 155  1868126 

TEGGI ASHISH ASHOK51 156  1868044 

THAKUR NAVED KADIR52 157  1868119 

YADAV YOGENDRA SHRIRAMDHIN53 158  1868064 

ZAGADE SAEED MOHAMMAD54 159  1868137 

AKHADE SNEHA RAMCHANDRA55 161  1964964 

TAMBE ABHISHEK ANIL56 162  1968939 

TAMBE SUYASH MILIND57 163  2010513 

TAMBE ABHISHEK ANIL58 164  2142947 

BHOSALE SIDDHI YASHWANT59 165  2427456 

PADYAL VISHAL VIJAY60 166  1867379 
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Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

KHED,RATNAGIRI

Student Admission Report

Session : 2022-2023 Course : FY.BSC.IT

From Date 01/04/2022 To 31/03/2023

STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

FY.BSC.IT

AMBRE DHANASHRI SUDHAKAR1 101  3793208 FEMALE

AMBRE PRANJALI SATYAWAN2 102  3779617 FEMALE

BANDRE SAURABH SACHIN3 103  3761545 MALE

BEBAL MUSKAN KIFAYAT4 104  3763495 FEMALE

BHAIRAVKAR VEDANT MAHENDRA5 105  3777569 MALE

BHORPE PAVAN NAMDEV6 106  3775287 MALE

BHOSALE SAKSHI NARENDRA7 107  3763387 FEMALE

BURATE NIHAR VIJAY8 108  3760477 MALE

CHAVAN PRATHAMESH PRADIP9 109  3767793 MALE

CHIPLUNKAR AYYAN ILYAS10 110  3788631 MALE

DALWATKAR PRASAD SANJAY11 111  3769222 MALE

DAREKAR SAI MANOJ12 112  3758386 MALE

DHADAVE PRACHI PRADEEP13 113  3758472 FEMALE

DHEBE VISHAL LAXMAN14 114  3761854 MALE

JADHAV NAGESH NATHURAM15 115  4012560 MALE

GHORPADE SHRAVANI RAKESH16 116  3760417 MALE

HARKULKAR SAHIL MANOJ17 117  3760510 MALE

JADHAV DIKSHA SIDDHARTH18 118  3752636 FEMALE

DANDEKAR MAHESH MARUTI19 119  4213541 MALE

JADHAV SHUBHAM SIDDHARTH20 120  3756206 MALE

JONDHALE RAKESH ANANT21 121  3767349 MALE

KADAV MANALI MAHENDRA22 122  3767356 FEMALE

KAUCHALI ANAM IMTIYAZ23 123  3779719 FEMALE

KHAN MOHAMMAD RASHID KASIM24 124  3752623 MALE

MOHITE SHRUTI PRAMOD25 125  3767153 FEMALE

MORE ABHISHEK AVINASH26 126  3759970 MALE

MORE AKSHAY ARVIND27 127  3768964 MALE

MORE SAMAR VINAY28 128  3759887 MALE

MORE YASH BHARAT29 129  3758326 MALE

MUKADAM HUDA FAROOQUE30 130  3763470 FEMALE

NATUSKAR RUTIKA UDAY31 131  3774786 FEMALE

NAVELE RUSHALI SANTOSH32 132  3763311 FEMALE

KADAM KARAN KASHINATH33 133  4144384 MALE

PATIL KRUNAL SUNIL34 134  3761835 MALE

PAWAR HEMANT SHIVAJI35 135  3761570 MALE

TAMBE MOHAMMED KAIF RIZWAN36 136  4008854 MALE

PAWAR TUSHAR SANJAY37 137  3758295 MALE

PIMPLKAR VIVEK VINAYAK38 138  3855732 MALE

POFALKAR NAYAN DIPAK39 139  3758280 MALE

SAWANT SEJAL SANTOSH40 140  3871284 FEMALE
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STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

SHARMA KHUSHBOO RAMKARAN41 141  3758446 FEMALE

SHIBE DIKSHA DINESH42 142  3758451 FEMALE

SHIBE DIPTESH SANDIP43 143  3760615 MALE

SHIGVAN SURAJ PRAKASH44 144  3738344 MALE

SHIRKE DHANASHRI SANTOSH45 145  3774361 FEMALE

SONKAR VINOD KOHARU46 146  3760508 MALE

SURVE TALHA BARKAT47 147  3758484 MALE

SUSVIRKAR AKSHAY MANGESH48 148  3820684 MALE

SUSVIRKAR PARTH VIJAY49 149  3755983 MALE

SUTAR RAHUL SANTOSH50 150  3758445 MALE

TETAWALKAR ISHRAT GOUS51 151  3788394 FEMALE

GHARATKAR ISHA SHEKHAR52 152  3886647 FEMALE

PATIL SANIKA SAMEER53 153  3886210 FEMALE

AINARKAR SAAD SIKANDAR54 154  3902749 MALE

MORE SUJAL SUHAS55 155  3896761 MALE

KONDEKAR SAHIM SALIM56 156  3957323 MALE

MAHADIK LATIKA RAMESH57 157  3917206 FEMALE

BARJE RUSHABHA HARISHCHANDRA58 158  4001315 MALE

MOHITE SHIVANI SHARAD59 159  4092184 FEMALE

NACHARE DHANASHREE 

CHANDRASHEKHAR

60 160  4171717 FEMALE

MUKADAM ISMAIL MUSHTAQ61 161  4196445 MALE

SIDDIQUE AFSHA SALIM62 162  4198076 MALE
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Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

KHED,RATNAGIRI

Student Admission Report

Session : 2022-2023 Course : SY.BSC.IT

From Date 01/04/2022 To 31/03/2023

STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

SY.BSC.IT

AMBRE SOHAM RAVINDRA1 601  3059473 MALE

BHANDARE JAY PRADIP2 602  3051988 MALE

BHATKAR MOHAMMAD KAIF NAUSHAD3 603  3001564 MALE

BHOSLE SHREERAJ MAHESH4 604  3249726 MALE

BHUVAD ANIKET ANANT5 605  2977116 MALE

BHUVAD ROHIT RAMCHANDRA6 606  2976929 MALE

CHAVAN KUNAL SANDIP7 607  2977111 MALE

DALVI PRATIK SADANAND8 609  3023371 MALE

DALVI SRUSHTI RAVINDRA9 610  3033556 FEMALE

DERVANKAR NAMITA PRADIP10 611  3022782 FEMALE

JETHITHOR SHEKHAR RAJU11 612  3421828 MALE

FIRFIRE JALISA YUSUF12 613  3004716 FEMALE

GAIKWAD YASH SANJAY13 614  3023813 MALE

MOHITE SIDDHANT VAIBHAV14 615  3414796 MALE

HAMBIR SAYOG SUNIL15 616  2995504 MALE

JADHAV PAYAL JAYANT16 617  3036350 FEMALE

JADHAV SUSHANT SANDIP17 618  3017663 MALE

JADHAV YASH UMESH18 619  3164349 MALE

KADAM DINESH DILIP19 620  2976930 MALE

KADAM YASH YUVRAJ20 621  3021644 MALE

KADIRI ARFAT ASLAM21 622  2973620 MALE

NADKAR ANFAL MOHAMED MOHSIN22 623  3298274 FEMALE

KANAP SAGAR TANAJI23 624  3051353 MALE

MANE ANCHITA SACHIN24 627  3023379 FEMALE

MORE ADITYA DATTARAM25 628  2979030 MALE

MORE ROHINI CHANDRAKANT26 629  3187370 FEMALE

MUKADAM MAHEK ABDUL KALAM27 630  3022532 FEMALE

NADKAR  MISBAH GAFOOR28 631  3043121 FEMALE

NIKAM DIKSHITA DATTARAM29 632  2993337 FEMALE

PARKAR ABDUL RAHIMAN IBRAHIM30 633  2973618 MALE

PAWAR AKASH MARUTI31 634  3148704 MALE

PARKAR SOBIYA MAQBOOL32 635  3431338 FEMALE

RAWAL JOHEB RAFIK33 636  3024703 MALE

RAWAL SIFA ABDUL SAMAD34 637  3021712 MALE

REWALE  DEVEN DILIP35 638  2991555 MALE

BAIG ARFAT IMTIYAZ AHMED36 641  3498037 MALE

SURVE PRERANA PRABHAKAR37 642  3022768 MALE

SURVE SHUBHAM VIKAS38 644  3031759 MALE

TAMBE RAVINA DINESH39 646  3052280 FEMALE

UTEKAR KARAN SANTOSH40 647  3017878 MALE
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STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

BHANDARE SWANAND RAMCHANDRA41 649  3447120 MALE

RAWAL AWESH KAMIL42 651  3516442 MALE

YERUNKAR NINAD TUKARAM43 652  3495577 MALE

DABHOLAKAR VIVEK VINOD44 653  3739077 MALE

MORE DINESH DILIP45 654  3751309 MALE

SAGVEKAR MEGHA GANESH46 655  2459230 FEMALE

KUDALE TEJAS SHIRISH47 656  2460331 MALE
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Sahajeevan Shikshan Sanstha's

I.C.S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

KHED,RATNAGIRI

Student Admission Report

Session : 2022-2023 Course : TY.BSC.IT

From Date 01/04/2022 To 31/03/2023

STUDENT NAMESr. No. Roll No Student Id Gender

TY.BSC.IT

CHOUGULE ADNAN RIYAZ1 202  2755200 MALE

CHOUGULE NIKITA ASHOK2 203  2418302 FEMALE

DESHMUKH RUBIYA ZUBAIR3 205  2418514 FEMALE

DHANSE FATIMA HUSAINMIYA4 206  2439032 FEMALE

FAKIR PARHAJ MEHBUB5 207  2427693 MALE

GAMARE SIDDHANT DADA6 208  2418937 MALE

GANDHI AYUSH SANJEEV7 209  2418507 MALE

GANGREKAR ADEEB SIDDIK8 210  2459057 MALE

GAVANKAR AKSHAY ANIL9 211  2480341 MALE

GHOLAP RAJ SURYAKANT10 212  2440619 MALE

GOMALE PANKAJ PRABHAKAR11 213  2419265 MALE

GURAV SHUBHAM SURESH12 214  2477998 MALE

JADHAV SHUBHAM SHARAD13 215  2472257 MALE

JANGAM PRANAV PRADIP14 216  2702961 MALE

KADAM PRATHMESH NARAYAN15 217  2429526 MALE

KADIRI MUZAMMIL DAWOOD16 218  2619004 MALE

KANE SRUSHTI BHOOSHAN17 219  2439083 FEMALE

LAMBE ABDUL BASIT SALEEM18 221  2451428 MALE

MANDLEKAR AMMAR NISAR AHMAD19 223  2419258 MALE

MANIYAR MOHAMMED SAAD HUSAIN20 224  2418537 MALE

MASURKAR SADAF FARUQUE21 225  2439035 FEMALE

MEDHEKAR AKSHATA ATMARAM22 226  2427561 FEMALE

MODAK NISHIKANT YASHAWANT23 227  2451775 MALE

MORE HARSH RAJENDRA24 228  2416490 MALE

NIKAM YOGESH SANTOSH25 229  2440614 MALE

PARKAR GHANEM ANIS26 231  2427764 MALE

PAWAR ROSHAN GAUTAM27 232  2419263 MALE

PETKAR UZAIR AKHLAQUE28 233  2438957 MALE

RATHOD RITUPARNA GOVIND29 235  2643579 MALE

SHIBE YASH SUBHASH30 237  2440595 MALE

SHINDE VISHAL BALIRAM31 238  2438780 MALE

KADAM ANIKET SANTOSH32 239  2796027 MALE

NADKAR TAHREEM RIYAZ33 240  3004693 FEMALE
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